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CASH IS KING: VENDING, LAUNDROMATS AND OTHER CASH

BUSINESSES

NEW TO MARKET

Despite ubiquitous credit and debit cards, these businesses thrive on cash, and lots of it.
They scoop it out of their vending machines and laundromats and receive cash for goods
and services from local customers. This often-overlooked segment of the small business
marketplace is a prime prospect for financial and accounting services, office supplies and

security products.

Total Database - 104,689

Selects available:

Vending Machine Companies
Self-Service Laundromats

Check Cashing Services

Local Bars & Taverns
Neighborhood Convenience Stores
Barbers

Nail Salons

Tattoo Parlors

Terms and Pricing

List Rental $95/M Recency Select (3 mos) $20/M
Minimum Order 3,000 Recency Select (6 mos) $15/M
Email shipping $50 Recency Select (12 mos) $10/M

Brokers Welcome

3,778
4,897
7,931
23,787
21,111
20,647
19,675
2,863

Gender or title
Geography
Employee size

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M



http://www.byrumfleming.com/
http://www.byrumfleming.com/

	86735

