

Mailing List Brokerage and Management 321 San Anselmo Ave. San Anselmo, CA 94960 800/850-1711 ~ Fax 415/459-5162 http://www.byrumfleming.com

86735A

CASH IS KING: VENDING, LAUNDROMATS AND OTHER CASH BUSINESSES

NEW TO MARKET

Despite ubiquitous credit and debit cards, these businesses thrive on cash, and lots of it. They scoop it out of their vending machines and laundromats and receive cash for goods and services from local customers. This often-overlooked segment of the small business marketplace is a prime prospect for financial and accounting services, office supplies and security products.

Total Database - 104,689

Selects available:

Vending Machine Companies	3,778
Self-Service Laundromats	4,897
Check Cashing Services	7,931
Local Bars & Taverns	23,787
Neighborhood Convenience Stores	21,111
Barbers	20,647
Nail Salons	19,675
Tattoo Parlors	2,863

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$95/M	Recency Select (3 mos) \$20/M	Gender or title	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3,000	Recency Select (6 mos) \$15/M	Geography	\$5/M
Email shipping	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos) \$10/M	Employee size	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome